
BUDGET CONSIDERATIONS
ALTERNATE STAFFING MODEL
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COUNTY CONTRIBUTION





Industry A $  4,000,000 an additional $  4,000 per year
Industry B $11,000,000 an additional $11,000 per year
Industry C $55,000,000 an additional $55,000 per year

Industry Impact of a 10 cent tax increase
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